Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

BLUE JAY INVESTMENTS LP
BLUE JAY INVESTMENTS LP
HAYWOOD, ROBERT EDMUNDS
HYLAND, MICHAEL
HYLAND, MICHAEL
JOSHUA MEADOWS INC
LEE, THERESA

LONDEREE, JEFFREY GLENN
MILES, CARLTON E JR
MITCHELL, DAVID W
RASHED, MARK H

RASHED, MARK H

RASHED, MARK H

HURLEY, JANE

NR CHARLOTTE LLC

726.52
495.60
99.57
44.30
10.75
69.11
68.88
141.19
156.65
166.48
85.53
80.88
67.23
503.66
3.80

2,720.15
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